

Domestic Student Aircraft Rates

Single Engine Aircraft	Solo	Dual
Piper PA38 Tomahawk VFR/NVFR	\$315.00	\$430.00
Piper PA28 Warrior II VFR/NVFR	\$380.00	\$505.00

Single Engine aircraft prices **include GST, Fuel and Most landing Fees**. Commercial training may be eligible for GST free.

Services	Solo	Dual
Tristar Elite PI135 Simulator	\$130.00	\$245.00
Instructor Hire in own aircraft		\$200.00

Effective 6 Jan 2025

All rates are per hour unless otherwise stated and are subject to change without notice. Hire rates available to pilots operating on their own licenses and not requiring a sign out for that flight. Please always confirm rates with your instructor. Fuel purchased by the hirer away from Launceston or from non-preferred supplier at Launceston will be deducted from the hire charge at the Tristar Aviation Launceston Rate. Landings at major airports, outside nominated syllabus, ie. Cambridge, Albury, Avalon, Mt Hotham, Ayres Rock and any other airports charging higher rate than Launceston Airport rate, a charge equal to the difference will be charged. Instrument approach fees will be charged as appropriate. Other conditions may apply. Please call 03 6724 3646 for more information.

Building 73 Evandale Rd, Launceston Airport,
Tasmania, 7212, Australia

☎ +61 3 6724 3646
✉ info@tristaraviation.com.au
🌐 www.tristaraviation.com.au

ABN 76 061 212 520
RTO 22509 CRICOS 01933B